Metropolitan University
 Department of Computer Science and Engineering(CSE)
 05.01.2025Class Routine for the Semester [Spring 2025] [DAY] (Effective From )
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty
SUNDAY
Contest/Workshop/
ACM
CSE-55(34) CG&IP Lab 305 SRC CG&IP Lab 305 SRC CC 409 PBT 55-T 406 55
CSE-56A+B(50)
CSE-56C+D(51)
CSE-57A+B(43) SE&&DP 510 SRR ML Lab 311 DAM ML Lab 311 DAM
CSE-57C+D(49)
CSE-57E(32) SE&DP Lab 310 PBT SE&DP Lab 310 PBT
CSE-57F+G(40) NM 507 RP SE&DP 507 AHC ML 507 MSR
CSE-58A(48) OOP Lab 311 AAB OOP Lab 311 AAB 58-T 508 58A
CSE-58B+I(54) 58-T 408 58B+I
CSE-58C+G(51) NM 501 MMZ PE&ED 501 MP OOP 409 FRS 58-T XL-1 58C+G
CSE-58D+F(51) COA XL-1 SRR NM 502 MMZ IM&FA XL-1 ARA 58-T XL-1 58D+F
CSE-58E+H(49) COA XL-1 SRR OOP 506 KKA IM&FA XL-1 ARA 58-T 510 58E+H
CSE-59A(40) G&VA 404 NHC CP 305 CSE-1 CP 305 CSE-1
CSE-59B(41) AD&A Lab 308 NIR AD&A Lab 308 NIR 59-T 508 59B
CSE-59C(40) DLD 504 AAR AD&A Lab 310 IH AD&A Lab 310 IH 59-T 508 59C
CSE-59D(37) DLD Lab 109 AIR DLD Lab 109 AIR G&VA 501 NI AD&A 402 IH 59-T 404 59D
CSE-59E(37) AD&A Lab 308 TJN AD&A Lab 308 TJN G&VA 506 FK 59-T 404 59E
CSE-59F(31) DLD 408 AIR AD&A 505 TJN 59-T XL-1 59F
CSE-59G(33) DLD Lab 108 EEE-1 DLD Lab 108 EEE-1 59-T XL-1 59G
CSE-59H (36) G&VA 508 FK DLD 505 EEE-1 59-T XL-2 59H
CSE-59I+J(47) AD&A 502 CSE-2 DLD 404 EEE-2 59-T XL-2 59I+J
CSE-60A(50) PE&ED XL-1 MAH MC&FA 501 NAT DS 501 AHC
CSE-60B(50) DS Lab 310 BAH DS Lab 310 BAH PE&ED XL-1 MAH
CSE-60C(50)
CSE-60D(50) BEE Lab 109 MAM BEE Lab 109 MAM
CSE-60E(50) BEE Lab 108 AMD BEE Lab 108 AMD PE&ED 506 ARA MC&FA 408 NAT
CSE-61A(50) BEE 501 MOA SP Lab 308 GMN SP Lab 308 GMN
CSE-61B(50) SP Lab 311 AJMJ SP Lab 311 AJMJ
CSE-61C(50) PHY II 510 SUA ENG II XL-2 AAM SP XL-2 AJMJ
CSE-61D(50) ENG II XL-2 AAM BEE Lab 108 MSS BEE Lab 108 MSS
CSE-61E(50)
CSE-61F(50)
CSE-61G(50) BEE 504 MAK PHY II 509 EEE-2 SP 509 NSN
CSE-62A(50) BS XL-2 CMA D&IC 509 NI
CSE-62B(50) D&IC + EEE 510 NI BS + EEE XL-2 CMA
CSE-62C(50) BS 507 SA D&IC 508 AMR
CSE-62D(50) D&IC 506 AMR BS XL-2 ZRT
CSE-62E(50) 62-T 509 62E BS XL-2 ZRT
CSE-62F(50)
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty
MONDAY
Contest/Workshop/
ACM
CSE-55(34) BIC Lab 310 MDP BIC Lab 310 MDP CG&IP 406 SRC
CSE-56A+B(50) DSP 405 SAS AI 509 DAM OS 503 NZR
CSE-56C+D(51) OS 408 NZR DSP Lab 305 SAS DSP Lab 305 SAS
CSE-57A+B(43) NM 502 NAT ML 409 DAM
CSE-57C+D(49) SE&DP Lab 308 SRR SE&DP Lab 308 SRR ML Lab 308 AWS ML Lab 308 AWS
CSE-57E(32) SE&DP 508 PBT ML Lab 310 MSI ML Lab 310 MSI HEB XL-1 SA
CSE-57F+G(40) ML Lab 311 MSR ML Lab 311 MSR HEB XL-1 SA
CSE-58A(48) IM&FA XL-1 RH OOP 502 AAB
CSE-58B+I(54) OOP 507 AAB IM&FA XL-1 RH NM 405 CSE-2
CSE-58C+G(51) OOP Lab 311 FRS OOP Lab 311 FRS NM 506 MMZ PE&ED 506 MP
CSE-58D+F(51) OOP 405 FRS IM&FA XL-1 ARA
CSE-58E+H(49) NM 508 CSE-2 IM&FA XL-1 ARA
CSE-59A(40) 59-T 509 59A DLD Lab 108 FAM DLD Lab 108 FAM
CSE-59B(41) G&VA 409 NHC DLD 510 FAM AD&A 505 NIR
CSE-59C(40)
CSE-59D(37) AD&A Lab 310 IH AD&A Lab 310 IH
CSE-59E(37) DLD Lab 109 FHR DLD Lab 109 FHR
CSE-59F(31) AD&A Lab 308 TJN AD&A Lab 308 TJN
CSE-59G(33) AD&A 503 TJN G&VA 504 FK DLD 501 EEE-1
CSE-59H (36) AD&A 505 CSE-1 CP 305 AJMJ CP 305 AJMJ
CSE-59I+J(47) AD&A 507 CSE-2 DLD 507 EEE-2 G&VA 507 FK
CSE-60A(50)
CSE-60B(50) BEE Lab 108 AMD BEE Lab 108 AMD DS 501 BAH
CSE-60C(50) MC&FA 502 RAR DS 506 PBT BEE 401 HRS
CSE-60D(50) DS 506 NSN BEE 506 MAM
CSE-60E(50) BEE 501 AMD DS Lab 311 BAH DS Lab 311 BAH
CSE-61A(50) PHY II XL-1 SUA SP 507 GMN
CSE-61B(50) PHY II XL-1 SUA BEE Lab 109 EEE-1 BEE Lab 109 EEE-1
CSE-61C(50) SP 502 AJMJ ENG II XL-2 AAM BEE 501 TWR 61-T 504 61C
CSE-61D(50) SP 405 RA ENG II XL-2 AAM PHY II 509 RD 61-T 505 61D
CSE-61E(50) BEE Lab 109 TWR BEE Lab 109 TWR PHY II 509 RD
CSE-61F(50) BEE Lab 108 NAC BEE Lab 108 NAC SP 402 RA 61-T 402 61F
CSE-61G(50) ENG II 509 AYM
CSE-62A(50) PHY I XL-2 CMW DM 509 AHC BS XL-2 CMA 62-T 510 62A
CSE-62B(50) PHY I XL-2 CMW BS + EEE XL-2 CMA DM 509 AHC
CSE-62C(50) DM 409 SRC D&IC 409 AMR
CSE-62D(50) 62-T 408 62D DM 402 CSE-1
CSE-62E(50) ENG I 510 AYM D&IC 406 NI PHY I XL-2 EEE-2
CSE-62F(50) D&IC 501 AMR BS 501 ZTM ENG I 510 AYM DM 502 CSE-3 PHY I XL-2 EEE-2
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty
TUESDAY
Contest/Workshop/
ACM
CSE-55(34) CC Lab 305 PBT CC Lab 305 PBT CE 509 CSE-3 BIC 504 MDP
CSE-56A+B(50) ACM Senior 307 MSR ACM Senior 307 MSR OS Lab 308 NZR OS Lab 308 NZR AI Lab 308 DAM AI Lab 308 DAM
CSE-56C+D(51) ACM Senior 307 MSR ACM Senior 307 MSR DSP 402 SAS AI Lab 310 MSI AI Lab 310 MSI
CSE-57A+B(43) ACM Senior 307 MSR ACM Senior 307 MSR HEB XL-1 SA ML 205 DAM Project 305 CSE-2 Project 305 CSE-2
CSE-57C+D(49) ACM Senior 307 MSR ACM Senior 307 MSR HEB XL-1 SA NM 508 RP SE&DP 508 SRR
CSE-57E(32) ACM Senior 307 MSR ACM Senior 307 MSR NM 406 RAR HEB XL-1 SA
CSE-57F+G(40) ACM Senior 307 MSR ACM Senior 307 MSR SE&DP 501 AHC HEB XL-1 SA
CSE-58A(48) NM 501 MMZ COA XL-1 MMH
CSE-58B+I(54) COA XL-1 MMH OOP Lab 310 AAB OOP Lab 310 AAB
CSE-58C+G(51) COA 504 SRC OOP 402 FRS
CSE-58D+F(51) OOP Lab 310 FRS OOP Lab 310 FRS
CSE-58E+H(49) OOP Lab 311 KKA OOP Lab 311 KKA
CSE-59A(40) AD&A Lab 308 NIR AD&A Lab 308 NIR
CSE-59B(41) DLD Lab 109 FAM DLD Lab 109 FAM G&VA 205 NHC
CSE-59C(40) DLD Lab 108 AAR DLD Lab 108 AAR AD&A 508 IH
CSE-59D(37)
CSE-59E(37) CP 305 AWS CP 305 AWS G&VA 501 FK
CSE-59F(31) AD&A 406 TJN G&VA + EEE 502 FK
CSE-59G(33)
CSE-59H (36) G&VA 405 FK AD&A 505 CSE-1
CSE-59I+J(47) DLD Lab 108 FHR DLD Lab 108 FHR
CSE-60A(50) DS 502 AHC PE&ED XL-1 MAH BEE 205 MOA MC&FA 405 NAT
CSE-60B(50) MC&FA 510 MMZ PE&ED XL-1 MAH
CSE-60C(50) BEE Lab 108 HRS BEE Lab 108 HRS DS 402 PBT MC&FA 408 RAR
CSE-60D(50) DS 404 NSN MC&FA 501 RAR
CSE-60E(50) PE&ED 502 ARA MC&FA 506 NAT DS 502 BAH
CSE-61A(50) 61-T XL-2 61A ENG II XL-2 SJA PHY II XL-2 SUA BEE 409 MOA
CSE-61B(50) 61-T XL-2 61B BEE 507 EEE-1 ENG II XL-2 SJA PHY II XL-2 SUA SP XL-2 AJMJ
CSE-61C(50) SP Lab 311 AJMJ SP Lab 311 AJMJ BEE 502 TWR
CSE-61D(50) BEE 507 MSS SP Lab 311 RA SP Lab 311 RA
CSE-61E(50) SP 506 BAH ENG II XL-1 FKJ BEE 404 TWR
CSE-61F(50) SP 405 RA PHY II 408 RD ENG II XL-1 FKJ BEE 501 MSS
CSE-61G(50) PHY II 408 EEE-2 SP 408 NSN ENG II 408 AYM
CSE-62A(50) ENG I XL-1 MD D&IC 409 NI
CSE-62B(50) ENG I XL-1 MD D&IC + EEE 510 NI
CSE-62C(50) DM 409 SRC PHY I + EEE XL-2 RD ENG I 507 TK
CSE-62D(50) D&IC 510 AMR PHY I XL-2 RD ENG I 510 GR
CSE-62E(50) DM 502 NZR
CSE-62F(50)
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty
WEDNESDAY
Contest/Workshop/
ACM
CSE-55(34) CC 503 PBT CG&IP 503 SRC
CSE-56A+B(50) OS 402 NZR DSP 402 SAS TWP 305 MSR
CSE-56C+D(51) DSP 409 SAS AI 409 MSI TWP 305 MDP OS 501 NZR
CSE-57A+B(43) SE&DP Lab 308 SRR SE&DP Lab 308 SRR NM 506 NAT
CSE-57C+D(49) ML 404 AWS SE&DP 507 SRR
CSE-57E(32) ML 405 MSI SE&DP 405 PBT Project 311 NIR Project 311 NIR
CSE-57F+G(40) Project 305 CSE-1 Project 305 CSE-1
CSE-58A(48) IM&FA XL-1 RH COA XL-2 MMH NM 205 MMZ
CSE-58B+I(54) NM 501 CSE-2 IM&FA XL-1 RH COA XL-2 MMH OOP 508 AAB
CSE-58C+G(51)
CSE-58D+F(51) OOP 402 FRS NM 506 MMZ
CSE-58E+H(49) OOP 408 KKA NM 408 CSE-2
CSE-59A(40) G&VA 405 NHC AD&A 404 NIR DLD 409 FAM
CSE-59B(41) CP 310 AJMJ CP 310 AJMJ
CSE-59C(40) G&VA 505 NI AD&A 405 IH CP 311 GMN CP 311 GMN
CSE-59D(37) DLD 505 AIR AD&A 505 IH
CSE-59E(37) AD&A 403 TJN DLD 409 AAR
CSE-59F(31) G&VA + EEE 510 FK DLD 510 AIR
CSE-59G(33) G&VA 409 FK AD&A Lab 308 TJN AD&A Lab 308 TJN
CSE-59H (36) DLD Lab 108 MSS DLD Lab 108 MSS
CSE-59I+J(47) CP 305 MDP CP 305 MDP
CSE-60A(50) DS Lab 311 AHC DS Lab 311 AHC BEE 502 MOA
CSE-60B(50) DS 408 BAH BEE 408 AMD
CSE-60C(50) PE&ED XL-1 MP BEE 409 HRS
CSE-60D(50) MC&FA 401 RAR PE&ED XL-1 MP
CSE-60E(50) 60-T 403 60E
CSE-61A(50) BEE Lab 109 MOA BEE Lab 109 MOA ENG II XL-2 SJA SP 509 GMN
CSE-61B(50) BEE 401 EEE-1 ENG II XL-2 SJA SP 401 AJMJ
CSE-61C(50) BEE Lab 108 TWR BEE Lab 108 TWR PHY II 205 SUA
CSE-61D(50) PHY II XL-2 RD BEE 408 MSS SP 405 RA
CSE-61E(50) ENG II XL-2 FKJ PHY II XL-2 RD SP Lab 310 BAH SP Lab 310 BAH
CSE-61F(50) ENG II XL-2 FKJ SP Lab 308 RA SP Lab 308 RA
CSE-61G(50) SP Lab 310 NSN SP Lab 310 NSN BEE 404 MAK
CSE-62A(50) ENG I XL-1 MD DM 508 AHC
CSE-62B(50) 62-T 510 62B ENG I XL-1 MD
CSE-62C(50) ENG I 401 TK BS 401 SA
CSE-62D(50) BS XL-2 ZRT ENG I 501 GR
CSE-62E(50) DM 509 NZR ENG I 510 AYM BS XL-2 ZRT
CSE-62F(50) 62-T 406 62F ENG I 510 AYM BS 502 ZTM D&IC 502 AMR
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty
THURSDAY
Contest/Workshop/
ACM
CSE-55(34) BIC 505 MDP CE 505 CSE-3
CSE-56A+B(50) DSP Lab 305 SAS DSP Lab 305 SAS AI 402 DAM 56-T 205 56A+B
CSE-56C+D(51) OS Lab 311 NZR OS Lab 311 NZR AI 510 MSI 56-T XL-2 56C+D
CSE-57A+B(43) 57-T 408 57A+B HEB XL-1 SA SE&DP 405 SRR
CSE-57C+D(49) 57-T 408 57C+D NM 408 RP ML 205 AWS HEB XL-1 SA Project 308 DAM Project 308 DAM
CSE-57E(32) 57-T 406 57E ML 505 MSI NM 405 RAR
CSE-57F+G(40) 57-T 503 57F+G ML 509 MSR NM 405 RP SE&DP Lab 310 AHC SE&DP Lab 310 AHC
CSE-58A(48) OOP 507 AAB ACM Junior 305 MSI ACM Junior 305 MSI
CSE-58B+I(54) ACM Junior 305 MSI ACM Junior 305 MSI
CSE-58C+G(51) COA 405 SRC ACM Junior 305 MSI ACM Junior 305 MSI
CSE-58D+F(51) COA XL-2 SRR ACM Junior 305 MSI ACM Junior 305 MSI
CSE-58E+H(49) COA XL-2 SRR ACM Junior 305 MSI ACM Junior 305 MSI
CSE-59A(40) AD&A 402 NIR DLD 508 FAM
CSE-59B(41) DLD 504 FAM AD&A 402 NIR
CSE-59C(40) G&VA 504 NI DLD 505 AAR
CSE-59D(37) DLD 504 AIR G&VA 504 NI CP 311 AWS CP 311 AWS
CSE-59E(37) AD&A 506 TJN DLD 506 AAR
CSE-59F(31) CP 308 NSN CP 308 NSN DLD Lab 109 AIR DLD Lab 109 AIR
CSE-59G(33) CP 305 GMN CP 305 GMN DLD 504 EEE-1 AD&A 504 TJN
CSE-59H (36) AD&A Lab 310 CSE-1 AD&A Lab 310 CSE-1 DLD 403 EEE-1
CSE-59I+J(47) AD&A Lab 311 CSE-2 AD&A Lab 311 CSE-2 G&VA 501 FK
CSE-60A(50) BEE Lab 108 MOA BEE Lab 108 MOA 60-T XL-2 60A
CSE-60B(50) MC&FA 508 MMZ BEE 405 AMD 60-T XL-2 60B
CSE-60C(50) DS Lab 308 PBT DS Lab 308 PBT PE&ED XL-2 MP 60-T 509 60C
CSE-60D(50) DS Lab 310 NSN DS Lab 310 NSN BEE 508 MAM PE&ED XL-2 MP 60-T 509 60D
CSE-60E(50) BEE 502 AMD DS 502 BAH
CSE-61A(50)
CSE-61B(50)
CSE-61C(50)
CSE-61D(50)
CSE-61E(50) ENG II XL-1 FKJ BEE 506 TWR SP 506 BAH 61-T 507 61E
CSE-61F(50) ENG II XL-1 FKJ PHY II 509 RD BEE 506 MSS
CSE-61G(50) 61-T 509 61G BEE Lab 108 MAK BEE Lab 108 MAK
CSE-62A(50) PHY I XL-1 CMW
CSE-62B(50) PHY I XL-1 CMW DM 509 AHC
CSE-62C(50) PHY I + EEE 510 RD 62-T 406 62C
CSE-62D(50) PHY I 510 RD DM 409 CSE-1
CSE-62E(50) D&IC 401 NI PHY I XL-1 EEE-2
CSE-62F(50) DM 506 CSE-3 PHY I XL-1 EEE-2
Course Code Course Name Short
Form
Course
Code Course Name Short
Form Faculty Name Initial Faculty Name Initial
CSE 231 Algorithm Design and Analysis AD&A CSE 441 Digital Signal Processing DSP
CSE 232 Algorithm Design and Analysis Lab AD&A Lab CSE 442 Digital Signal Processing Lab DSP Lab
CSE 421 Artificial Intelligence AI CSE 125 Discrete Mathematics DM
CSE 422 Artificial Intelligence lab AI Lab ENG 114 English I ENG I
GED 201 Bangladesh Studies BS ENG 115 English II ENG II
CSE 123 Basic Electrical Engineering BEE MAT 216 Geometry & Vector Analysis G&VA
CSE 124 Basic Electrical Engineering Lab BEE Lab GED 202 History of Emergence of Bangladesh HEB
CSE 131 Basic Electronics Engineering BEE GED 215 Industrial Management & Financial Accouting IM&FA
CSE 132 Basic Electronics Engineering Lab BEE Lab CSE 471 Machine Learning ML
CSE 469 Bioinformatics Computing BIC CSE 472 Machine Learning Lab ML Lab
CSE 470 Bioinformatics Computing Lab BIC Lab MAT 135 Matrices, CV & Fourier Analysis MC&FA
CSE 215 Communication Engineering CE MAT 235 Numerical Methods NM
CSE 200 Competitive Programming + ACM CP CSE 221 Object Oriented Programming OOP
CSE 415 Compiler Construction CC CSE 222 Object Oriented Programming Lab OOP Lab
CSE 416 Compiler Construction Lab CC Lab CSE 321 Operating System OS
CSE 401 Computer Graphics & Image Proccessing CG&IP CSE 322 Operating System Lab OS Lab
CSE 402 Computer Graphics & Image Proccessing Lab CG&IP Lab PHY 111 Physics I PHY I
CSE 213 Computer Organization & Architecture COA PHY 123 Physics II PHY II
CSE 133 Data Structure DS GED 213 Principles of Economics & Entrepreneurship Development PE&ED
CSE 134 Data Structure Lab DS Lab CSE 300 Project Project
MAT 112 Differential & Integral Calculus D&IC CSE 417 Software Engineering & Design Pattern SE&DP
MAT 123 Differential Equation & Laplace Transform DE&LT CSE 418 Software Engineering & Design Pattern Lab SE&DP Lab
CSE 211 Digital Logic Design DLD CSE 121 Structured Programming SP
CSE 212 Digital Logic Design Lab DLD Lab CSE 122 Structured Programming & Lab SP Lab
CSE 429 Technical Writing and Presentation TWP
Abdul Wadud Shakib AWS Momtaj Parvin (BBA) MP
Abdullah Al Mashud (ENG) AAM Moshiur Ahmed MOA
Abdullah Al Masud AMR Mr. Mahim Ahmed (EEE) MAM
Abu Jafar Md. Jakaria AJMJ Mst. Tahora Khatun (ENG) TK
Ahmed Afif Rafsan (EEE) AAR Muhammad Muzammil MMZ
Ahmed Istiakur Rahman (EEE) AIR Munmun Debnath (ENG) MD
Aisha Hayder Chowdhury AHC Nabila Zannat Rifa NZR
Archi Arani Basak AAB Nasif Istiak Remon NIR
Arpita Majumder (EEE) AMD Nasrin Akter Tanya (SWE) NAT
Ashikur Rahman (BBA) ARA Nawshad Ahmed Chowdhury (EEE) NAC
Bushra Azmat Hussain BAH Nazrul Islam NI
Chowdhury Mujaddid Ahmed (BBA) CMA Nowshin Sharmin NSN
Dewan Ahmed Muhtasim DAM Plabon Talukder PBT
Dr. Razaul Haque (BBA) RH Professor  Dr. Nazrul Haque Chowdhury NHC
Fahim Ashraf (EEE) FHR Professor Chowdhury Mukammel Wahid CMW
Fardin Ahasan Maraz (EEE) FAM Rina Paul (SWE) RP
Farhana Akter FK Rishad Amin Pulok RA
Farhana Khanom Joly (ENG) FKJ Ruhul Amin RAR
Golam Mostofa Naeem GMN Ruma Das RD
Golam Rabbani (ENG) GR Sadman Sakib (EEE) SAS
Iftekhar Hussain IH Safwan Uddin Ahmed SUA
Khudeja Khanom Anwara KKA Salma Akhter SA
Mayami Das Purkayastha Purba MDP Samia Rahman Rima SRR
MD Anwarul Kawsar (EEE) MAK Sanjida Akter (ENG) SJA
Md Hasanur Rahman Sohag (EEE) HRS Shrabanti Chowdhury SRC
Md Shamihul Islam Khan Limon  MSI Tajbin Jahan TJN
Md. Abu Yousuf Musa (ENG) AYM Tawsifur Rahman (EEE) TWR
Md. Amzad Hossain (ECO) MAH Zarin Tasnim Ahmed Mahi (BBA) ZTM
Md. Fahmidur Rahman Sakib FRS CSE-1 CSE-1
Md. Mahfujul Hasan MMH CSE-2 CSE-2
Md. Mushtaq Shahriyar Rafee MSR CSE-3 CSE-3
Md. Shadman Shakib (EEE) MSS EEE-1 EEE-1
Md. Ziaur Rahman Titu (BBA) ZRT EEE-2 EEE-2